NSR2842, NSR2843, NSR2844, NSR2845
High Performance Fixed Frequency Low Power
Current Mode PWM Controllers
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
The NSR284x series are high performance fixed

 Page 24
NSR284x Datasheet (EN) 1.0
10. Order Information
Orderable Part Number MSL Package SPQ Marking
NSR2842-DSPR 1 SOP8 2500 A2842
NSR2843-DSPR 1 SOP8 2500 A2843
NSR2844-DSPR 1 SOP8 2500 A2844
NSR2845-DSPR 1 SOP8 2500 A2845
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 25
NSR284x Datasheet (EN) 1.0
11. Revision history